

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 50961266

Data publicarii	26.10.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.763,57 RON - 5.763,57 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: PRELUNGITOR 5M 45 BUC X 32,77 LEI/BUC = 1474,65
PRELUNGITOR 7M 22 BUC X 37,82 LEI/BUC = 832,04 LEI PRELUNGITOR 10M 6 BUC X 48,74
LEI/BUC = 292,44 LEI GRUP 3PRIZE 20 BUC X 15,13 LEI/BUC = 302,60 LEI TRIPLU STECHER 15
BUC X 15,13 LEI/BUC = 226,95 LEI CABLU MYM3X2,5 180M 1 BUC X 635,40 LEI/BUC = 635,40
LEI BEC LED E14 50 BUC X 7,56 LEI/BUC = 378,00 LEI DIBLU 50 BUC X 0,21 LEI/BUC = 10,50 LEI
CLEME CUI 200 BUC X 0,09 LEI/BUC = 18,00 LEI BATERIE R3,R6 94 BUC X 3,36 LEI/BUC =
315,84 LEI PRIZA DUBLA 12 BUC X 10,50 LEI/BUC = 126,00 LEI INTRERUPATOR 15 BUC X 7,56
LEI/BUC = 113,40 LEI STECHER 10 BUC X 7,56 LEI/BUC = 75,60 LEI BEC LED 20 BUC X 18,49
LEI/BUC = 369,80 LEI PRELUNGITOR 3M 15 BUC X 27,73 LEI/BUC = 415,95 LEI CUPLA 9 BUC X
8,40 LEI/BUC = 75,60 LEI BEC LED 10 BUC X 10,08 LEI/BUC = 100,80 LEI
